CommScope In-Building
Wireless Solutions
Wireless technology has become the
primary communications method in public
venues and commercial buildings for
both personal communication and first

760031054 SW-6AF-16SF, Splice Wallet Kit with
6 fusion splice trays
In-Building Wireless Ordering Guide
Material ID Product Description
ION™-B Low Power Distributed Antenna Systems
TFAH-US7B-14 ION-B Remote 700/800/850/900/1700/1900 MHz, VAC
TFAH70/80-14 ION-B Remote 700PS/800PS MHz, VAC
TFAN50-14 ION-B Remote 450 MHz, VAC
TPRN14 ION-B Subrack 19” x 4HE, VAC
TSUN4 ION-B Supervision, 4HE x 7TE
TFLN2504/4 ION-B Master Optical Tx/Rx, 680–2700 MHz
TFLN4004/4 ION-B Master Optical Tx/Rx, 350–450 MHz
TPOI80/92/19E TPOI Module, Active, 800/900/1900 MHz
TPOI85/17/19E TPOI Module, Active, 850/1700/1900 MHz
TPOI7/17 TPOI Module 700/1700 MHz
TPOI-P70/80/92 TPOI Module Passive, 700/800/900 MHz
TPOI-P80/92/19E TPOI Module Passive, 800/900/1900 MHz
TPOI-P85/17/19E TPOI Module Passive, 850/1700/1900 MHz
TLCN2-W ION-B 2-Way Splitter, 350–2700 MHz
TLCN4-W ION-B 4-Way Splitter, 350–2700 MHz
TLCN8-W ION-B 8-Way Splitter, 350–2700 MHz
TBP74 ION-B Blank Panel, 4HE
TML006 Termination, 50 Ohm, SMA
TIL-US1-HLW ION-B Interconnect Link, 1 Fiber, 800/850/900/1700/1900 MHz
Node A RF Enhancers
7561392-0018 Node A4 Subrack, VAC, No combiner
7577532-00 AF 727, 700 MHz (Commercial), 27dBm
7598983-00 AF 737, 700 MHz (Commercial), 37dBm
7577534-00 AF 7037, 700 MHz (Public Safety), 37 dBm
7577538-00 AF 8037, 806–824/851–869 MHz, 37 dBm
7577546-00 AF 9037, 896–902/935–941 MHz, 37 dBm
7577540-00 AF 8527, 824–849/869–894 MHz, 27 dBm
7577542-00 AF 8537, 824–849/869–894 MHz, 37 dBm
7577552-00 AF 1927, 1850–1915/1930–1995 MHz, 27 dBm
7577554-00 AF 1937, 1850–1915/1930–1995 MHz, 37 dBm
7577548-00 AF 1727, 1710–1755/2110–2155 MHz, 27 dBm
7577550-00 AF 1737, 1710–1755/2110–2155 MHz, 37 dBm
7574285-00 Dummy Module
7574290 1-way Combiner (350–3500 MHz)
7577517 2-way Combiner (350–960/1710–2170 MHz)
7580274-00 2-way Combiner (758–824/851–869 MHz)
7574288 4-way Combiner (806–869/896–941/1850–1995/2500–2700 MHz)
7606983 4-way Combiner (698–787/824–894/1710–1755/1850–1990 MHz)
7605086 USB/Ethernet Adapter (LAN)
7597821 Wall Mounting Kit Node A2 and A4 Indoors
7597820 Wall Mounting Kit Node A4 Outdoors
7597825 Pole Mounting Kit Node A4 Outdoors
© 2012 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved.
Visit our website at www.commscope.com or
contact your local CommScope representative or